201504 Co-Operative Developement Paper - I TH 4 07 16 25 50 -- 32 4 A 8 32 P E,C
201509 Industrial Management Paper - I TH 4 07 16 25 50 -- 32 4 A 8 32 P E,C
201510 Industrial Management Paper - II TH 4 07 16 21 50 -- 28 4 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:184 SGPA:7.67 Sts:PASS
B. Com. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:186/300(One Hundred Eighty Six) Percentage:62% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - VI

[...]

201507 Advanced Cost Accounting Paper - I TH 4 07 16 19 50 -- 26 4 B 6 24 P E,X
201508 Advanced Cost Accounting Paper - II TH 4 08 16 25 50 -- 33 4 A 8 32 P E,X

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:160 SGPA:6.67 Sts:PASS
B. Com. Part III Sem VI March/April 2024 Grand Total:169/300(One Hundred Sixty Nine) Percentage:56.33% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

201507 Advanced Cost Accounting Paper - I TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
201508 Advanced Cost Accounting Paper - II TH 4 08 16 16 50 -- 24 4 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:152 SGPA:6.33 Sts:PASS
B. Com. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:163/300(One Hundred Sixty Three) Percentage:54.33% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

201504 Co-Operative Developement Paper - I TH 4 04 16 17 50 -- 21 4 C 4 16 P E,C
201509 Industrial Management Paper - I TH 4 04 16 19 50 -- 23 4 C+ 5 20 P E,C
201510 Industrial Management Paper - II TH 4 04 16 18 50 -- 22 4 C 4 16 P E,C

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:108 SGPA:4.5 Sts:PASS
B. Com. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:131/300(One Hundred Thirty One) Percentage:43.67% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

201504 Co-Operative Developement Paper - I TH 4 06 16 24 50 -- 30 4 A 8 32 P E,C
201505 Advanced Accountancy Paper - I TH 4 08 16 35 50 -- 43 4 O 10 40 P E,C
201506 Advanced Accountancy Paper - II TH 4 09 16 20 50 -- 29 4 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:208 SGPA:8.67 Sts:PASS
B. Com. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:215/300(Two Hundred Fifteen) Percentage:71.67% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

201507 Advanced Cost Accounting Paper - I TH 4 04 16 33 50 -- 37 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C
201508 Advanced Cost Accounting Paper - II TH 4 05 16 27 50 -- 32 4 A 8 32 P E,C

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:208 SGPA:8.67 Sts:PASS
B. Com. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:211/300(Two Hundred Eleven) Percentage:70.33% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

201507 Advanced Cost Accounting Paper - I TH 4 06 16 30 50 -- 36 4 A+ 9 36 P E,X
201508 Advanced Cost Accounting Paper - II TH 4 08 16 30 50 -- 38 4 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:180 SGPA:7.5 Sts:PASS
B. Com. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:185/300(One Hundred Eighty Five) Percentage:61.67% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------